Product #

Material

SD98409

Flexible vinyl
Material

These flexible vinyl decals will adhere to any
surface and withstand pedestrian and
vehicular traffic!

They are perfect for outdoor marketing,
events, and signage - while also being
removable.



The decals are laminated to protect from
hard abrasion and are slip resistant.

Imprint Full Color -Free

Sizes Available in Square Custom sizes ranging from
2" Height x2" Width - 48" Height x48" Width

Additional options Digital proof - $20(P)
Different designs will consider as separate
orders

Prices Include FREE Standard Production
FREE standard Shipping
FREE Setup
No Mold Fee

Product Price

Cost/ 1 5 10 50 100 150 250 500
Quant

ity

Cost  $295.8 $275.0 $272.4 $270.3 $270.0 $269.9 $269.9 $269.8
onP 2 4 8 8 2 6

Production Time Charges

Quantity 10 Days 7 Days 5 Days
1-4 Free $35 $55
5-9 Free $55 $70
10-49 Free $70 $90
50-99 Free $90 $125
100-149 Free $125 $140

150-249 Free $140 $190



250-499

500

Free

Free

Shipping Time Chargesi»¢,

Quantity
1-4

5-9
10-49
50-99
100-149
150-249
250-499

500

*All Production and Shipping Prices are NET

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free

$190

$255

3 Days
$22
$49.40
$75

$94
$114.20
$145
$180

$355

$255

$320

1 Day
$35
$62.90
$84
$109
$125
$160
$210

$490
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