



PROMOTION  
Your Brand, Printed Right.

## Street Decals



Product #	SD98409
Material	<b>Flexible vinyl</b> Material
<p><b>These flexible vinyl decals will adhere to any surface and withstand pedestrian and vehicular traffic!</b></p>	
	<p><b>They are perfect for outdoor marketing, events, and signage - while also being removable.</b></p>
<p><b>The decals are laminated to protect from hard abrasion and are slip resistant.</b></p>	
Imprint	Full Color -Free
Sizes	Available in Square Custom sizes ranging from 2" Height x2" Width - 48" Height x48" Width
Additional options	Digital proof - \$20(P) Different designs will consider as separate orders
Prices Include	FREE Standard Production FREE standard Shipping FREE Setup No Mold Fee

## Product Price

Cost/Quantity	1	5	10	50	100	150	250	500
Cost on P	\$295.8	\$275.02	\$272.4	\$270.34	\$270.08	\$269.98	\$269.92	\$269.86

## Production Time Charges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
1-4	Free	\$35	\$55
5-9	Free	\$55	\$70
10-49	Free	\$70	\$90
50-99	Free	\$90	\$125
100-149	Free	\$125	\$140
150-249	Free	\$140	\$190
250-499	Free	\$190	\$255
500	Free	\$255	\$320

## Shipping Time Charges»¿

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days	1 Day
1-4	Free	\$22	\$35
5-9	Free	\$49.40	\$62.90
10-49	Free	\$75	\$84
50-99	Free	\$94	\$109
100-149	Free	\$114.20	\$125
150-249	Free	\$145	\$160
250-499	Free	\$180	\$210
500	Free	\$355	\$490

**\*All Production and Shipping Prices are NET**

